
. Deparlment

. Tender No.

. Te[der Name

. Publication date

. Mcthod

. Number ofcopies issued

. Number ofpanicipants

. 'Icndcr closing date

. l.cr er opeling date

. PPRA Ref#:

EV,,\LL ATI N RIPORT
As per PPRA Rule 35

Dtectorate General of lmmigration & Passporls

118412024-Gen

Provision of upgradation / repair / maintenance of
various ilems for Directorale General of
I-Emigration & Passpofis (Hqrs) and Regional
Passport Oflices
07 -12-2024

Single Stage two envelop procedure

Two (02)
Two (02)
23-12-2024 (ll004M)
23-12-2024 (1tt30AM)
T55525728

Note: Technical bids are evaluated as pcr clause l5 ofthe tender documcnts under heading
.REQUIRED DOCUMENTS"

C' Narnc Remarks

M/s Buksh Ent(rpriscs Qualified Technical bids are evaluated as per clause

15 ofthe tender documents under heading

"REQIIRED DOCUMENTS" both the
firms stand qualilled for further process

l.e offinancial

M/s Abasccn Gencral L)rder SupPliels Qualified

Evalualion report of
technical bids evaluation was

upJoaded on PPRA website

Financial bids were opened

RITI

3r-12-2024
08-01-2025

OF lAl- ll
(]I]N1'RAL 'I fCH\ICAI, SUPPORT CE\TER

Su er

M/s Abrseetr
Gencral Orderlws Buksh

EtrterPriscs

Tu(alTotal Unit
PriceUnit Prirc

QtvS# l)cscriptilJn

REPAI R oF OFFICE BUILDIN(;
13300090B9 1291003700 ilI Paint rvork $ith ICI
1500001500001400000ljob 110000Civil work i.e- wall repairing with plastcr

t]lti)

1500025000200000l job 20000Class work by charrge ofglass, Ropairing

ofl

14500014500013100011t0000l jobI
Repair work al kilchen area (paint work,
ceiliDg, glass paper and minor electrical,
rel!!orli and civil work

Ilantstnr 
F/b

Status

I



Polish work counlers

h ofBmcket fan
ofnetwork rack

Repair ofphotocopier rnachine bv change
of eater unit. I)rum u11it, feeding unit.

'I olal

elin
Electrification (wire. Back box, power

lu sockets etc
'I inlin of(ilass

T(J($l

l.:xecutivc trhlc scl
Executive trblc set small
Visitor chairs
Sofa set oUicer

IIEP,\IR OF I'URI{ITURE AND FIXTT]R .]

ITf
Installation ofCCTV cameras $ ith NVR
32 channel HD 8lb with 28 cam,rras

PRODT]CTION CENTER
REPAIR OF OFFICE BI]ILDING

290000 3 r0000 :l10000

127500

t5000 40000

2s000 :j0000

1fl00 15000
,l(000

95000 100000
70000

17000
t70000
65000

20 Nos I 1000 11100 :: :1

6 Power outlets 10 points 88rr,
wall Electric DP cover 0t \o 7000 sr)1 1r 8000

8 Fixing of Ducts 0l Job :_5000 t0000
9 01 Job 18000

:120000

ll)(rll
t'
18000 19i00

t0 05 )Jos 2800 1900 t4500
]l 01 job 27000 11,
ll 04 Job t6-il) i t8000 72000

t3

repair of Air condilioner by fi lling of gas

and service

Class pap€r

Ceiling lights
Repair ofoven

Soap Holdcr 0l No 1000 1000 000
I1 Towel holder 0l No r 500 2500 1500
l5 0l No 8600 8f,00

t((x)
I a00

9000 9l)0t)
t6 0l job 165000 165000 t6800t) l6ti000
t7

Fixing ofExhaust fan at kitchel
Provision ol Sofb sct 5 seaicr
I able l.alnps (Anliquc) 04 Nos 72000 :88000 75000 t00000

Tolxl

I8

I9

I

5

l
.l

l

of Foot rest

window blinds rLrllcr 2,1500 t22500
266000 :6al 0lSel ofSittin $ ith 02 rableljhairs tl

F IP,T.I R oT' \I{CHI\ER\'& UIPMF,T;T

Elcctric Di Boards 02 Nos 950000 Ir00000

3601400

150000

9l{00(x)

_'r 5000

tq60000

-r?58500

t75000

.1000

r2000

26000

21000
1t000

10000

6J5000

60000
Ii4000

110000

11000

:000 r0000

REPAIROF TURNITURE AND FIXTT RE
1800l0 Nos 18000

1150005 Nosseater sofa 57500
i90000,1 Nosvisitor chairs 76000

Center table .190000l No 39000
05 Nos
0l set

Total 599000

I50005 Nos tll
100000l Job 'r000t

Inslallation ol Brackcl Fans wirh
inslallation

j] 0l 290000

l6(r000

I 0l iob 35000 40000

0l .iob
25000 t0000

03 iob 1200n :r5 000

0l No

l ! 5000

t00000I 95000
2 0l No 60000 70000
l 0l Job 31000 37000
4 0l No r65000 110000
5 Executive revolving chnirs 02 Nos 59000

I65000
I 18000

/r0000
j30 x)

l]0000
'fo(al {71000 507000

0l job 2600000

?600000

:800000

Tolnl

:6r)0000 2800000

28000u0

q000 I q0000

2q0000 I 290000 l

)

05 Nos 30000

/



DRESSES FOR STAFF
18000 270000r 7200 258000I5I Janitorialslaffdrcss
11700 r9470001750t) t9?5000Produclion stall'drcss

22170002183000Toial
FRoNI Of BLILDI\G

REP.A.lR OT OFFICE BUILDINC
510000195000 1700000l iob 16500t)I Cleanirg & leveling ofplot

8500 310007500 300000.1 NosPlants shining
20000010000I0 truck i7000Soil
500000210000 460000 2i000002 job-1 I ence

15000 3500032000 320000ljob5 Panting oi blocks
180000 300000 3000000l iob 2800006 Stone work for (l&P)
170000 90000 t8000002 job 85000Blocks tixation

1500012000 i2000 t50000l iobs Trce rcmoving
l:00000767 500 3070000 8000000,1jobl'oLrnIain

:40000 600() 28800048 Nos 5000IO Spot lights
125000100000 2500005 Nos 20000I1 Robe lights

10000 4000001 iob 1800{) 38000l2 Wiring lbr lights
200000 2000000l iob 150000 150000tl

186001700 '10500 r80027 Nos1,1 Wallbuck{.t
225000220000 2250000l iob 220000t5 Outer fbunlain
150000135000 5000003 Nos .15000l6 Flags with rod

900000 I80000002 Nos 810000 1620000t7 Rcvanrping of washroons
60000 ,+8000008 Nos 50000 100000l8 Slones with bond material

10500032000 96000 Ii00003 iob19 Fixing ofslones
8.r5s600111U501Tolal

SOUND SYSTI}I AT }LdIN BLTILDING
IT EQl]IP }TE\T

40000003960000 i960000 40000000l jobI Complete sound system in building
J0lx)0tx).196001J0'l otal

PL\JAB ASSE]IBI,\'
IT fQLIPMENT

200000 120000 2.100000l Nos r00000I Computer system complete
2.10000200000'l'olxl

]\I,\I\ f\ I ER{NCE
REPAIR OF FURNITURI AT{D TIXTURE

118000130000 6900002 Nos 65000I Center table
6000044000 t500004 Nos 11000Snralllable

r9lt00017,1000Total
RI(;I()\ A I, PASSPORT OFFICE. ISI,A}TABAI)

RI'PAIR O1' OFFICE I}UILDI\G
1000003It0000 :000200 sqft 19000I \\'rx)dcn I)illa counters

17000 t6:000117000
06 Points

1.1500Eloclrillcati( ($'ire. tsack box, powcr
sockets etc

300000255000 10000
l0 points

25 500l Netwo*ing (l/o, l"ace plate, Baok box and

50000 50000400000l job 1000t)I 0l-wooden couDterDismanllir)

2070000I897500 1600
575sqft

13005
Making ofdecision counlcr with aluminum
and

:t 50 201250125 186875575sqft6 Glass
10000.1000017000 370000l job1 AD roorrr anel

3223250291J37-5'Iincl

I I0

-#'



IT
05 poinls 55000 60000 100000l Exlension of Q-Mctric system

0l iob
1180000

:75000

1.80(00 160000060000 0I nstallation of Q-Matric s) slem for senior
citizen with 05 counters

r r 00000l0 Nos r00000 1000000 I 10000ComDuter system complete
2755000 1000000Total

REPAIR OF FURNTTURE AND TIXTIIRE
t550000l set l '18000 r,t800t) 155000l AD room sofa 5 seater

Waiting benches set of3 (chrorne) and

leather cushion
93000 9s000

08 Nos

Tottll

144000

1i92000

760000

915000

MAIN RICEPTION
RI'PAIR Of FI]RNI'I'URE AND FIXTL RE

25500
ll poinls

I]IPMENT

1 t0000
05 Nos

11,10000 81100 3520000

I

I

OTIIfRS

26000

l

08
0i

ductin and inrtall.lion
To(al

Total
n stools 61000

-.r8000

10530r)0

:05t 00

95000

65000
t0t50tx)

l:5000

I1

Total

:00000

500000 550000

,:31500

.131500

318000

-138000

ITf GIONAL P,TSSPORT OFFICES

86tXr
400 Nos

Standees for Hujj operalions setof02
ish/Urdtl

Networking by cable, I/O, Fac€ Plate, RJ45

Waiting benches (imported Korcan) set of
thre€

Compuler System complete {,ith keyboard.
mouse, cables and LED

1520000Total 3{.{0000
DIFFI:RENT ROOMS AI' HfADQUARTERS

VinlBf tiles at Room No.224,222,216,
220,03,273 1170

6:0 1097100 650 1r50500

t76 1750 833000 t800 856800l Wooden wall mounted almiral at room
No.224,222,216,223
Newly construcrcd room at 2'd loor chair 0l No 79000 79000 80000 80000

06 seater 166000 996000 r69000 10 t4000I Newly constructed room ar 2"d loor Sofa

650 195840187200 6805
Newly constructed room at 2d ,'loor wall
Paper 288sq Il

22250880

loor Tablc t790000l sel

Tolal

2r85000 ,1t70000

950000

25 I]

1

I

22000 890

l5:5000 I525000

ol Gate \o. iiiri ' Re fixin

175000 t75000 179000

J.t98J90
REVAMPING WORK AT

0: Job

0l lob
0l No t i1-11 llr

6 r.'5000 6900000

3J89600
UARTIRS

2125000 l:50000

Newly constructed room at 2
window blinds
Newly constructed roon at 2
set

R€vampins ofmain store room by minor
rcpairing,plasler work. tloor$o*. roofrepan.

Repairing ofouter boundary wall by re-
consEuction ofwalldue to cracks ar different
places, r.pairing of tufftiles from Gatc 3 till

Leveline ofDlot besid€ DC I&P buildi
Total

I

91500

100000

I



R.EGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICf, KASI]R
I Paint work with lcl paint 9700sqft 90 873000 92 892100

Civil work i.e. wall repairing with plaster

work. fillins etc 1

282000 282000 285000 285000

Glass work by change ofglass at door 280 2600 728000 2',700 756000

4 Polish work for tables l0 8l0t) 174000 8900 178000
j Polish \\'ork fbr chairs 25 1600 90000 3900 97500

6 electrificatior for repair/new power points l.l0 2950 413000 2980 4t1200

7 networking *ork for new repair/new poirts 40 5500 220000 5600 22.1000

8 Glass paper 280 ,100 r 12000 4t0 114800

9 insrallation of Ceilinc Iights 50 2900 t.15000 2950 1,+7500

l0 repair of Air conditioner by filling ofgas
and service

l] 500 67500 14000 70000

Total 310.r500 3182,100

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICD, ATTOCK
I Paint work with ICI paint 7800 90 702000 92 11'.7 600

2
5.10

610 329400 650 351000

Glass \vork bv chanee ofglass 180 2600 468000 2800 501000

I I'olish work lbr tables 12 9000 r08000 9500 I11000

5 P0li\h {ork lbr chairs 18 4000 72000 4200 75600

6 electrification for repair/new power poinis 40 2900 l16000 3000 120000

1 net\yorkiDg work lbr new repail/nc\r points 20 5000 100000 6000 120000

I Glass paper 180 100 72000 450 8r000

9 inslallation of Ceiling lights t0 2900 87000 3000 90000

l0 repair of Air conditioner by filling ofgas
and service 8

t2000 96000 15000 120000

ll Repair ofgenerator by engine overhauling,
service parts with oil and service l

460000 460000 470000 470000

t2
repair oIUPS alongwith change ofups
batteries I

72000 72000 75000 75000

Total 2682400 2838200

RXGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE. CTLA.KWAL

l Painr work with ICI nrt I1900 90 801000 92 818800

2 30
650 19500 680 20400

Class work cha lass 114 2600 ,152400 2800 187200

1 Polish \\ork f'or lablcs t:l 9000 162000 9500 171000

Polish work for chairs 2_6 4000 101000 4500 117000

6 electrification for oiDts 100 2950 295000 3000 t00000

1 lretwork 40 6000 240000 7000 280000

ll Class 174 ,t00 69600 450 78100

9
iipair of Air conditioner by filling ofgas
and service 7

12000 ,t400{) r3000 91000

t0
Repair of generator by engine overhauling,

with oil and service
,160000 48000t| 480000

II repair of
batteries

UPS alongwith change of ups
I

67000 67000

Total 275;1500 291210$

REGIONAL PASSPORT OIIFI JHELT]M
of generator by engine overhaulirg,Repair

scflice with oil and service
I 460000 ,160000 .180000 480000

I

Civil work i.e. wall repairinS with plaster

work. filling etc

I

Civil work i.e. wall repairing with plaster

work. fillins elc

460000
1

69000 I 6q000

I



Tolal .r60000 480000
REGIONAI, PASSPORT OFFICf,. JHf LtIM

l
Repair of generator by engine overhauling,
service parts with oil and service

I 460000 ..60( 00 4ti0000 480000

Total 1160000 480000

Grand Total 53481275 s6219010

Note: Work will be awarded to Lc,west bidder i.e. M/s Buksh Enterprises.

Name: Aqsa Jamal
Deputy Director (Lo gistics)

Signature

Standard bidding

mdffi;:"c

/ (

Y


